
Place Name Score Name Finishers

1 Centennial CVI 71 Burlington Central High School 1

2 Sir Winston Churchill 73 Robert Bateman HS 1

3 Dundas Valley 109 St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_ 1

4 Westdale 116 John F. Ross 1

5 CWDHS 122 Milton District High School 1

6 T.A. Blakelock H.S. 137 Bishop tonnos C.S.S. 1

7 Ancaster High School 145 Hamilton District Christian Hi 2

8 Denis Morris Catholic H.S. 176 Our Lady of Lourdes 2

9 St. Marcellinus 197 Cardinal Newman 2

10 St. Ignatius of Loyola 217 Abbey Park High School 2

11 Georgetown D.H.S. 269 St Mary CSS 2

12 unknown 298 Living Hope Christian Academy 2

13 Christ the King 310 St. James CHS 3

14 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch 300 Garth Webb SS 3

15 Westmount 317 Bishop Ryan 3

16 Notre Dame 357 Guido deBres 3

17 Appleby College 370 Iroquois Ridge High School 3

18 W. Ross Macdonald School 602 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. 3
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Place  # of Finishers Team Score

1 11 71
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Simon Wells 00:17:00.496 4

2 14 Nolan Mullins 00:18:23.016 14

3 18 Isaac Wismer 00:18:28.560 18

4 35 Nick Xie 00:19:26.296 35

5 45 Mason Hietkamp 00:19:52.986 0

6 46 Drew Neil 00:19:53.250 0

7 66 Mark Eichorn 00:20:41.420 0

8 70 Tyson Vickers 00:20:54.680 0

9 75 Michael Jaworski 00:21:26.193 0

10 100 Dawson Konrad 00:22:37.456 0

11 113 Matthew Betts 00:23:17.826 0

2 5 73
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Cain Hassim 00:16:22.386 1

2 9 Justin Lawless 00:17:58.146 9

3 30 Jack Moncur 00:19:06.780 30

4 33 Phoenix Howe 00:19:23.450 33

5 62 Alvin Fortaleza 00:20:32.826 0

3 5 109
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Erik Heidebrecht 00:18:05.816 11

2 19 Tom Manson 00:18:30.016 19

3 26 Josh Degager 00:19:00.650 26

4 53 Josh Curnew 00:20:17.833 53

5 68 Connor Mcdonald 00:20:47.913 0

4 12 116
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Ian Mackinnon 00:16:57.616 3

2 17 Braedon Witt 00:18:26.176 17

3 36 Louis Garber 00:19:31.233 36

4 60 Ben Frager-Wells 00:20:29.093 60

5 71 Alex Cooper 00:20:57.560 0

6 83 Brian Anderson 00:21:49.066 0

7 94 Philippe Boisvert-Roy 00:22:25.010 0

8 95 Micha Bentley 00:22:25.993 0

9 126 Alex Jones 00:24:43.673 0

10 137 Simon Day 00:25:31.423 0

11 139 Keegan Roughsedge 00:25:58.816 0

12 149 Cam Lewis 00:27:43.576 0

5 4 122
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Mark Patton 00:16:30.113 2

2 20 Lorenzo Definis 00:18:34.640 20

3 22 Nate Scott 00:18:40.696 22

4 78 Nick Vrins 00:21:33.426 78

6 4 137
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Mitchell Barran 00:18:42.106 23

2 37 Connor Hicks 00:19:32.020 37

Westdale

CWDHS

T.A. Blakelock H.S.
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Dundas Valley
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3 38 Connor Hicks 00:19:32.720 38

4 39 Kyle Dennett 00:19:35.666 39

7 5 145
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Steven Bruun 00:17:37.200 7

2 10 Connor Russell 00:17:58.570 10

3 56 Peter Morse 00:20:22.866 56

4 72 Sam Jenkins 00:21:07.880 72

5 123 Eeshan Mahmud 00:24:35.623 0

8 10 176
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Greg Orlando 00:18:12.490 13

2 16 David Altamirano 00:18:23.440 16

3 67 Damon Davidson 00:20:46.426 67

4 80 Connor Gillis 00:21:44.753 80

5 82 Curtis Honsberger 00:21:48.520 0

6 85 Carter Rudge 00:21:53.626 0

7 122 Jethro Galindo 00:24:10.000 0

8 129 Kevin Grossi 00:24:59.033 0

9 132 Paul Chun 00:25:04.040 0

10 133 Joel Sauve 00:25:05.170 0

9 10 197
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 43 Justin Diep 00:19:50.336 43

2 44 Nick Tsekouras 00:19:51.546 44

3 47 Nikhil Keswani 00:19:57.640 47

4 63 Lucas Tomassetti 00:20:39.540 63

5 64 Justin Endo 00:20:40.760 0

6 79 Joshua Nunez 00:21:35.873 0

7 89 Daniel Corona 00:22:07.156 0

8 91 Daniel Bubnich 00:22:12.176 0

9 96 Jacob Balan 00:22:29.920 0

10 127 Brett Carlson 00:24:48.930 0

10 8 217
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 27 Noah Andrade 00:19:03.580 27

2 31 Mark Stochl 00:19:07.800 31

3 58 Adam Lefebvre 00:20:26.103 58

4 101 Liam Murphy 00:22:38.600 101

5 102 Diego Aguilar 00:22:38.896 0

6 106 Jordan Pettyjohn 00:22:41.080 0

7 118 Cedric Sobotta 00:23:55.163 0

8 135 Andy Park 00:25:23.290 0

11 7 269
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 41 Sam Gates 00:19:41.330 41

2 48 Liam Carson 00:19:58.960 48

3 73 Josh Howson 00:21:08.560 73

4 107 Ryan Keenie 00:22:42.103 107

5 120 Alex Costello 00:24:03.936 0

6 130 Brayden Silva 00:25:02.910 0

7 140 Braeden Breese 00:26:14.753 0

12 6 298
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 50 Will Cowling 00:20:03.593 50

2 52 Terrence Chan 00:20:12.770 52

St. Ignatius of Loyola

Georgetown D.H.S.

unknown

Ancaster High School

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

St. Marcellinus
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3 97 Tom Labonte 00:22:30.623 97

4 99 Adam Zammitt 00:22:35.586 99

5 136 Spencer D'amore 00:25:29.793 0

6 154 Carter Andres 00:28:59.216 0

13 5 310
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Claudio Sereno 00:18:59.280 25

2 32 Reid Perna 00:19:08.520 32

3 109 Daniel Basile 00:23:07.506 109

4 144 Jacob Mcgillivray 00:27:09.616 144

5 152 Bradyn Legere 00:28:32.810 0

14 12 300
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 54 Colin Moffat 00:20:20.033 54

2 57 Gavin Martin 00:20:25.880 57

3 86 Joshua Jaison 00:22:02.776 86

4 103 Aaron Moon 00:22:39.216 103

5 114 Cole Michaelis 00:23:28.273 0

6 121 Costa Govan 00:24:08.736 0

7 125 Arthur Mvozek 00:24:41.080 0

8 131 Jake Michaelis 00:25:03.130 0

9 143 Matt Macrae 00:26:58.233 0

10 145 Riley Brady 00:27:09.820 0

11 146 Drew Campbell 00:27:10.240 0

12 151 Neel Ramberose 00:28:27.770 0

15 4 317
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Brent Smyth 00:18:36.626 21

2 42 Ronald Gayowsky 00:19:44.640 42

3 98 Danny Ho 00:22:32.360 98

4 156 Ahmad Arif 00:29:26.400 156

16 4 357
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Ryan Korol 00:19:03.983 28

2 40 Adrian Gimon 00:19:36.513 40

3 141 Michael Keleman 00:26:43.183 141

4 148 Samuel Colman 00:27:32.853 148

17 6 370
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 51 Dan Devlin 00:20:07.793 51

2 104 Daniil Orekhov 00:22:40.000 104

3 105 Adam Kouri 00:22:40.866 105

4 110 Xin-Xin Wang 00:23:11.320 110

5 116 Max Wang 00:23:34.816 0

6 158 Celik Arda 00:44:48.533 0

18 4 602
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 142 Brice Parker 00:26:50.936 142

2 150 Douglas Bartlett 00:27:47.673 150

3 153 Kyle Brunet 00:28:40.866 153

4 157 Simon Braham 00:35:34.490 157

Notre Dame

Appleby College

W. Ross Macdonald School

Christ the King

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

Westmount
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Overall Name Time Team

1 Cain Hassim 00:16:22.386 Sir Winston Churchill

2 Mark Patton 00:16:30.113 CWDHS

3 Ian Mackinnon 00:16:57.616 Westdale

4 Simon Wells 00:17:00.496 Centennial CVI

5 Aaron Dejong 00:17:09.313 Hamilton District Christian Hi

6 Nick Barnes 00:17:24.640 Burlington Central High School

7 Steven Bruun 00:17:37.200 Ancaster High School

8 Spencer Legrand 00:17:41.473 St. James CHS

9 Justin Lawless 00:17:58.146 Sir Winston Churchill

10 Connor Russell 00:17:58.570 Ancaster High School

11 Erik Heidebrecht 00:18:05.816 Dundas Valley

12 Evan Notley 00:18:12.143 Garth Webb SS

13 Greg Orlando 00:18:12.490 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

14 Nolan Mullins 00:18:23.016 Centennial CVI

15 Adam Sunavsky 00:18:23.210 Bishop Ryan

16 David Altamirano 00:18:23.440 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

17 Braedon Witt 00:18:26.176 Westdale

18 Isaac Wismer 00:18:28.560 Centennial CVI

19 Tom Manson 00:18:30.016 Dundas Valley

20 Lorenzo Definis 00:18:34.640 CWDHS

21 Brent Smyth 00:18:36.626 Westmount

22 Nate Scott 00:18:40.696 CWDHS

23 Mitchell Barran 00:18:42.106 T.A. Blakelock H.S.

24 Joel Vansydenborgh 00:18:57.520 Guido deBres

25 Claudio Sereno 00:18:59.280 Christ the King

26 Josh Degager 00:19:00.650 Dundas Valley

27 Noah Andrade 00:19:03.580 St. Ignatius of Loyola

28 Ryan Korol 00:19:03.983 Notre Dame

29 Scott Gillan 00:19:04.230 Our Lady of Lourdes

30 Jack Moncur 00:19:06.780 Sir Winston Churchill

31 Mark Stochl 00:19:07.800 St. Ignatius of Loyola

32 Reid Perna 00:19:08.520 Christ the King

33 Phoenix Howe 00:19:23.450 Sir Winston Churchill

34 David Gallant 00:19:26.096 Garth Webb SS

35 Nick Xie 00:19:26.296 Centennial CVI

36 Louis Garber 00:19:31.233 Westdale

37 Connor Hicks 00:19:32.020 T.A. Blakelock H.S.

38 Connor Hicks 00:19:32.720 T.A. Blakelock H.S.

39 Kyle Dennett 00:19:35.666 T.A. Blakelock H.S.

40 Adrian Gimon 00:19:36.513 Notre Dame

41 Sam Gates 00:19:41.330 Georgetown D.H.S.

42 Ronald Gayowsky 00:19:44.640 Westmount

43 Justin Diep 00:19:50.336 St. Marcellinus

44 Nick Tsekouras 00:19:51.546 St. Marcellinus

45 Mason Hietkamp 00:19:52.986 Centennial CVI

46 Drew Neil 00:19:53.250 Centennial CVI

47 Nikhil Keswani 00:19:57.640 St. Marcellinus

48 Liam Carson 00:19:58.960 Georgetown D.H.S.

49 Adam Villella 00:19:59.503 Cardinal Newman

50 Will Cowling 00:20:03.593 unknown

51 Dan Devlin 00:20:07.793 Appleby College
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52 Terrence Chan 00:20:12.770 unknown

53 Josh Curnew 00:20:17.833 Dundas Valley

54 Colin Moffat 00:20:20.033 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

55 Gavin Mckay 00:20:20.736 Garth Webb SS

56 Peter Morse 00:20:22.866 Ancaster High School

57 Gavin Martin 00:20:25.880 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

58 Adam Lefebvre 00:20:26.103 St. Ignatius of Loyola

59 Adam Tweedle 00:20:26.976 Cardinal Newman

60 Ben Frager-Wells 00:20:29.093 Westdale

61 Sasha Doubov 00:20:29.310 Iroquois Ridge High School

62 Alvin Fortaleza 00:20:32.826 Sir Winston Churchill

63 Lucas Tomassetti 00:20:39.540 St. Marcellinus

64 Justin Endo 00:20:40.760 St. Marcellinus

65 Daniel Sanchez 00:20:41.223 Bishop Ryan

66 Mark Eichorn 00:20:41.420 Centennial CVI

67 Damon Davidson 00:20:46.426 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

68 Connor Mcdonald 00:20:47.913 Dundas Valley

69 Sean Irving 00:20:50.823 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.

70 Tyson Vickers 00:20:54.680 Centennial CVI

71 Alex Cooper 00:20:57.560 Westdale

72 Sam Jenkins 00:21:07.880 Ancaster High School

73 Josh Howson 00:21:08.560 Georgetown D.H.S.

74 Kai Vanbergen 00:21:16.466 Robert Bateman HS

75 Michael Jaworski 00:21:26.193 Centennial CVI

76 Dennis Coffey 00:21:27.330 St. James CHS

77 Brendan Maher 00:21:32.113 St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_

78 Nick Vrins 00:21:33.426 CWDHS

79 Joshua Nunez 00:21:35.873 St. Marcellinus

80 Connor Gillis 00:21:44.753 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

81 Alex Dejong 00:21:47.720 Guido deBres

82 Curtis Honsberger 00:21:48.520 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

83 Brian Anderson 00:21:49.066 Westdale

84 Jack Bone 00:21:52.106 John F. Ross

85 Carter Rudge 00:21:53.626 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

86 Joshua Jaison 00:22:02.776 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

87 Andrew Mckay-Cotton 00:22:03.970 Abbey Park High School

88 Liam Durie 00:22:05.033 St Mary CSS

89 Daniel Corona 00:22:07.156 St. Marcellinus

90 Liam Sykes 00:22:09.680 Milton District High School

91 Daniel Bubnich 00:22:12.176 St. Marcellinus

92 Chris Chin 00:22:12.720 Abbey Park High School

93 Ben Torres-Kulik 00:22:12.913 St Mary CSS

94 Philippe Boisvert-Roy 00:22:25.010 Westdale

95 Micha Bentley 00:22:25.993 Westdale

96 Jacob Balan 00:22:29.920 St. Marcellinus

97 Tom Labonte 00:22:30.623 unknown

98 Danny Ho 00:22:32.360 Westmount

99 Adam Zammitt 00:22:35.586 unknown

100 Dawson Konrad 00:22:37.456 Centennial CVI

101 Liam Murphy 00:22:38.600 St. Ignatius of Loyola

102 Diego Aguilar 00:22:38.896 St. Ignatius of Loyola

103 Aaron Moon 00:22:39.216 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

104 Daniil Orekhov 00:22:40.000 Appleby College

105 Adam Kouri 00:22:40.866 Appleby College

106 Jordan Pettyjohn 00:22:41.080 St. Ignatius of Loyola

107 Ryan Keenie 00:22:42.103 Georgetown D.H.S.
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108 Brandon Jozwik 00:23:02.506 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.

109 Daniel Basile 00:23:07.506 Christ the King

110 Xin-Xin Wang 00:23:11.320 Appleby College

111 Quenton Figiluzzi 00:23:11.593 Our Lady of Lourdes

112 Cameron Baer 00:23:11.793 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

113 Matthew Betts 00:23:17.826 Centennial CVI

114 Cole Michaelis 00:23:28.273 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

115 Dennis Hutten 00:23:31.270 Guido deBres

116 Max Wang 00:23:34.816 Appleby College

117 Robert Wilson 00:23:37.186 Iroquois Ridge High School

118 Cedric Sobotta 00:23:55.163 St. Ignatius of Loyola

119 Blake Hambly 00:23:56.450 Hamilton District Christian Hi

120 Alex Costello 00:24:03.936 Georgetown D.H.S.

121 Costa Govan 00:24:08.736 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

122 Jethro Galindo 00:24:10.000 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

123 Eeshan Mahmud 00:24:35.623 Ancaster High School

124 James Grassick 00:24:39.566 Living Hope Christian Academy

125 Arthur Mvozek 00:24:41.080 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

126 Alex Jones 00:24:43.673 Westdale

127 Brett Carlson 00:24:48.930 St. Marcellinus

128 Josiah Barber 00:24:53.276 Living Hope Christian Academy

129 Kevin Grossi 00:24:59.033 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

130 Brayden Silva 00:25:02.910 Georgetown D.H.S.

131 Jake Michaelis 00:25:03.130 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

132 Paul Chun 00:25:04.040 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

133 Joel Sauve 00:25:05.170 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

134 Michael Dodaro 00:25:05.483 Iroquois Ridge High School

135 Andy Park 00:25:23.290 St. Ignatius of Loyola

136 Spencer D'amore 00:25:29.793 unknown

137 Simon Day 00:25:31.423 Westdale

138 Marco Belmonte 00:25:33.056 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.

139 Keegan Roughsedge 00:25:58.816 Westdale

140 Braeden Breese 00:26:14.753 Georgetown D.H.S.

141 Michael Keleman 00:26:43.183 Notre Dame

142 Brice Parker 00:26:50.936 W. Ross Macdonald School

143 Matt Macrae 00:26:58.233 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

144 Jacob Mcgillivray 00:27:09.616 Christ the King

145 Riley Brady 00:27:09.820 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

146 Drew Campbell 00:27:10.240 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

147 Cody Mattuiz 00:27:32.656 Bishop Ryan

148 Samuel Colman 00:27:32.853 Notre Dame

149 Cam Lewis 00:27:43.576 Westdale

150 Douglas Bartlett 00:27:47.673 W. Ross Macdonald School

151 Neel Ramberose 00:28:27.770 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

152 Bradyn Legere 00:28:32.810 Christ the King

153 Kyle Brunet 00:28:40.866 W. Ross Macdonald School

154 Carter Andres 00:28:59.216 unknown

155 Brandon Ally 00:29:18.313 St. James CHS

156 Ahmad Arif 00:29:26.400 Westmount

157 Simon Braham 00:35:34.490 W. Ross Macdonald School

158 Celik Arda 00:44:48.533 Appleby College
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